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$285.00 $570.00 $855.00 $1,140.00 $1,425.00 $1,710.00 $1,995.00 $2,280.00 $2,565.00 $2,850.00 $3,135.00 $3,420.00 $3,705.00 $3,990.00 $4,275.00 $4,560.00 $4,845.00 $5,130.00
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5/27/2025 Tuesday 281.58 563.16 844.74 1,126.32 1,407.90 1,689.48 1,971.06 2,252.64 2,534.22 2,815.80 3,097.38 3,378.96 3,660.54 3,942.12 4,223.70 4,505.28 4,786.86 5,068.44
5/28/2025 Wednesday 277.88 555.75 833.63 1,111.50 1,389.38 1,667.25 1,945.13 2,223.00 2,500.88 2,778.75 3,056.63 3,334.50 3,612.38 3,890.25 4,168.13 4,446.00 4,723.88 5,001.75
5/29/2025 Thursday 274.46 548.91 823.37 1,097.82 1,372.28 1,646.73 1,921.19 2,195.64 2,470.10 2,744.55 3,019.01 3,293.46 3,567.92 3,842.37 4,116.83 4,391.28 4,665.74 4,940.19
5/30/2025 Friday 271.04 542.07 813.11 1,084.14 1,355.18 1,626.21 1,897.25 2,168.28 2,439.32 2,710.35 2,981.39 3,252.42 3,523.46 3,794.49 4,065.53 4,336.56 4,607.60 4,878.63
5/31/2025 Saturday 267.33 534.66 801.99 1,069.32 1,336.65 1,603.98 1,871.31 2,138.64 2,405.97 2,673.30 2,940.63 3,207.96 3,475.29 3,742.62 4,009.95 4,277.28 4,544.61 4,811.94
6/1/2025 Sunday 263.91 527.82 791.73 1,055.64 1,319.55 1,583.46 1,847.37 2,111.28 2,375.19 2,639.10 2,903.01 3,166.92 3,430.83 3,694.74 3,958.65 4,222.56 4,486.47 4,750.38
6/2/2025 Monday 260.49 520.98 781.47 1,041.96 1,302.45 1,562.94 1,823.43 2,083.92 2,344.41 2,604.90 2,865.39 3,125.88 3,386.37 3,646.86 3,907.35 4,167.84 4,428.33 4,688.82
6/3/2025 Tuesday 256.79 513.57 770.36 1,027.14 1,283.93 1,540.71 1,797.50 2,054.28 2,311.07 2,567.85 2,824.64 3,081.42 3,338.21 3,594.99 3,851.78 4,108.56 4,365.35 4,622.13
6/4/2025 Wednesday 253.37 506.73 760.10 1,013.46 1,266.83 1,520.19 1,773.56 2,026.92 2,280.29 2,533.65 2,787.02 3,040.38 3,293.75 3,547.11 3,800.48 4,053.84 4,307.21 4,560.57
6/5/2025 Thursday 249.95 499.89 749.84 999.78 1,249.73 1,499.67 1,749.62 1,999.56 2,249.51 2,499.45 2,749.40 2,999.34 3,249.29 3,499.23 3,749.18 3,999.12 4,249.07 4,499.01
6/6/2025 Friday 246.24 492.48 738.72 984.96 1,231.20 1,477.44 1,723.68 1,969.92 2,216.16 2,462.40 2,708.64 2,954.88 3,201.12 3,447.36 3,693.60 3,939.84 4,186.08 4,432.32
6/7/2025 Saturday 242.82 485.64 728.46 971.28 1,214.10 1,456.92 1,699.74 1,942.56 2,185.38 2,428.20 2,671.02 2,913.84 3,156.66 3,399.48 3,642.30 3,885.12 4,127.94 4,370.76
6/8/2025 Sunday 239.40 478.80 718.20 957.60 1,197.00 1,436.40 1,675.80 1,915.20 2,154.60 2,394.00 2,633.40 2,872.80 3,112.20 3,351.60 3,591.00 3,830.40 4,069.80 4,309.20
6/9/2025 Monday 235.70 471.39 707.09 942.78 1,178.48 1,414.17 1,649.87 1,885.56 2,121.26 2,356.95 2,592.65 2,828.34 3,064.04 3,299.73 3,535.43 3,771.12 4,006.82 4,242.51

6/10/2025 Tuesday 232.28 464.55 696.83 929.10 1,161.38 1,393.65 1,625.93 1,858.20 2,090.48 2,322.75 2,555.03 2,787.30 3,019.58 3,251.85 3,484.13 3,716.40 3,948.68 4,180.95
6/11/2025 Wednesday 228.57 457.14 685.71 914.28 1,142.85 1,371.42 1,599.99 1,828.56 2,057.13 2,285.70 2,514.27 2,742.84 2,971.41 3,199.98 3,428.55 3,657.12 3,885.69 4,114.26
6/12/2025 Thursday 225.15 450.30 675.45 900.60 1,125.75 1,350.90 1,576.05 1,801.20 2,026.35 2,251.50 2,476.65 2,701.80 2,926.95 3,152.10 3,377.25 3,602.40 3,827.55 4,052.70
6/13/2025 Friday 221.73 443.46 665.19 886.92 1,108.65 1,330.38 1,552.11 1,773.84 1,995.57 2,217.30 2,439.03 2,660.76 2,882.49 3,104.22 3,325.95 3,547.68 3,769.41 3,991.14
6/14/2025 Saturday 218.03 436.05 654.08 872.10 1,090.13 1,308.15 1,526.18 1,744.20 1,962.23 2,180.25 2,398.28 2,616.30 2,834.33 3,052.35 3,270.38 3,488.40 3,706.43 3,924.45
6/15/2025 Sunday 214.61 429.21 643.82 858.42 1,073.03 1,287.63 1,502.24 1,716.84 1,931.45 2,146.05 2,360.66 2,575.26 2,789.87 3,004.47 3,219.08 3,433.68 3,648.29 3,862.89
6/16/2025 Monday 211.19 422.37 633.56 844.74 1,055.93 1,267.11 1,478.30 1,689.48 1,900.67 2,111.85 2,323.04 2,534.22 2,745.41 2,956.59 3,167.78 3,378.96 3,590.15 3,801.33
6/17/2025 Tuesday 207.48 414.96 622.44 829.92 1,037.40 1,244.88 1,452.36 1,659.84 1,867.32 2,074.80 2,282.28 2,489.76 2,697.24 2,904.72 3,112.20 3,319.68 3,527.16 3,734.64
6/18/2025 Wednesday 204.06 408.12 612.18 816.24 1,020.30 1,224.36 1,428.42 1,632.48 1,836.54 2,040.60 2,244.66 2,448.72 2,652.78 2,856.84 3,060.90 3,264.96 3,469.02 3,673.08
6/19/2025 Thursday 200.64 401.28 601.92 802.56 1,003.20 1,203.84 1,404.48 1,605.12 1,805.76 2,006.40 2,207.04 2,407.68 2,608.32 2,808.96 3,009.60 3,210.24 3,410.88 3,611.52
6/20/2025 Friday 196.94 393.87 590.81 787.74 984.68 1,181.61 1,378.55 1,575.48 1,772.42 1,969.35 2,166.29 2,363.22 2,560.16 2,757.09 2,954.03 3,150.96 3,347.90 3,544.83
6/21/2025 Saturday 193.52 387.03 580.55 774.06 967.58 1,161.09 1,354.61 1,548.12 1,741.64 1,935.15 2,128.67 2,322.18 2,515.70 2,709.21 2,902.73 3,096.24 3,289.76 3,483.27
6/22/2025 Sunday 190.10 380.19 570.29 760.38 950.48 1,140.57 1,330.67 1,520.76 1,710.86 1,900.95 2,091.05 2,281.14 2,471.24 2,661.33 2,851.43 3,041.52 3,231.62 3,421.71
6/23/2025 Monday 186.39 372.78 559.17 745.56 931.95 1,118.34 1,304.73 1,491.12 1,677.51 1,863.90 2,050.29 2,236.68 2,423.07 2,609.46 2,795.85 2,982.24 3,168.63 3,355.02
6/24/2025 Tuesday 182.97 365.94 548.91 731.88 914.85 1,097.82 1,280.79 1,463.76 1,646.73 1,829.70 2,012.67 2,195.64 2,378.61 2,561.58 2,744.55 2,927.52 3,110.49 3,293.46
6/25/2025 Wednesday 179.55 359.10 538.65 718.20 897.75 1,077.30 1,256.85 1,436.40 1,615.95 1,795.50 1,975.05 2,154.60 2,334.15 2,513.70 2,693.25 2,872.80 3,052.35 3,231.90
6/26/2025 Thursday 175.85 351.69 527.54 703.38 879.23 1,055.07 1,230.92 1,406.76 1,582.61 1,758.45 1,934.30 2,110.14 2,285.99 2,461.83 2,637.68 2,813.52 2,989.37 3,165.21
6/27/2025 Friday 172.43 344.85 517.28 689.70 862.13 1,034.55 1,206.98 1,379.40 1,551.83 1,724.25 1,896.68 2,069.10 2,241.53 2,413.95 2,586.38 2,758.80 2,931.23 3,103.65
6/28/2025 Saturday 169.01 338.01 507.02 676.02 845.03 1,014.03 1,183.04 1,352.04 1,521.05 1,690.05 1,859.06 2,028.06 2,197.07 2,366.07 2,535.08 2,704.08 2,873.09 3,042.09
6/29/2025 Sunday 165.30 330.60 495.90 661.20 826.50 991.80 1,157.10 1,322.40 1,487.70 1,653.00 1,818.30 1,983.60 2,148.90 2,314.20 2,479.50 2,644.80 2,810.10 2,975.40
6/30/2025 Monday 161.88 323.76 485.64 647.52 809.40 971.28 1,133.16 1,295.04 1,456.92 1,618.80 1,780.68 1,942.56 2,104.44 2,266.32 2,428.20 2,590.08 2,751.96 2,913.84
7/1/2025 Tuesday 158.46 316.92 475.38 633.84 792.30 950.76 1,109.22 1,267.68 1,426.14 1,584.60 1,743.06 1,901.52 2,059.98 2,218.44 2,376.90 2,535.36 2,693.82 2,852.28
7/2/2025 Wednesday 154.76 309.51 464.27 619.02 773.78 928.53 1,083.29 1,238.04 1,392.80 1,547.55 1,702.31 1,857.06 2,011.82 2,166.57 2,321.33 2,476.08 2,630.84 2,785.59
7/3/2025 Thursday 151.34 302.67 454.01 605.34 756.68 908.01 1,059.35 1,210.68 1,362.02 1,513.35 1,664.69 1,816.02 1,967.36 2,118.69 2,270.03 2,421.36 2,572.70 2,724.03
7/4/2025 Friday 147.92 295.83 443.75 591.66 739.58 887.49 1,035.41 1,183.32 1,331.24 1,479.15 1,627.07 1,774.98 1,922.90 2,070.81 2,218.73 2,366.64 2,514.56 2,662.47
7/5/2025 Saturday 144.21 288.42 432.63 576.84 721.05 865.26 1,009.47 1,153.68 1,297.89 1,442.10 1,586.31 1,730.52 1,874.73 2,018.94 2,163.15 2,307.36 2,451.57 2,595.78
7/6/2025 Sunday 140.79 281.58 422.37 563.16 703.95 844.74 985.53 1,126.32 1,267.11 1,407.90 1,548.69 1,689.48 1,830.27 1,971.06 2,111.85 2,252.64 2,393.43 2,534.22
7/7/2025 Monday 137.09 274.17 411.26 548.34 685.43 822.51 959.60 1,096.68 1,233.77 1,370.85 1,507.94 1,645.02 1,782.11 1,919.19 2,056.28 2,193.36 2,330.45 2,467.53
7/8/2025 Tuesday 133.67 267.33 401.00 534.66 668.33 801.99 935.66 1,069.32 1,202.99 1,336.65 1,470.32 1,603.98 1,737.65 1,871.31 2,004.98 2,138.64 2,272.31 2,405.97
7/9/2025 Wednesday 130.25 260.49 390.74 520.98 651.23 781.47 911.72 1,041.96 1,172.21 1,302.45 1,432.70 1,562.94 1,693.19 1,823.43 1,953.68 2,083.92 2,214.17 2,344.41

Professional Program Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025
This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)
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$285.00 $570.00 $855.00 $1,140.00 $1,425.00 $1,710.00 $1,995.00 $2,280.00 $2,565.00 $2,850.00 $3,135.00 $3,420.00 $3,705.00 $3,990.00 $4,275.00 $4,560.00 $4,845.00 $5,130.00
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Professional Program Fees - Refund Schedule for Summer Semester 2025
This is your refund amount: (A $5 processing fee will be deducted)
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7/10/2025 Thursday 126.54 253.08 379.62 506.16 632.70 759.24 885.78 1,012.32 1,138.86 1,265.40 1,391.94 1,518.48 1,645.02 1,771.56 1,898.10 2,024.64 2,151.18 2,277.72
7/11/2025 Friday 123.12 246.24 369.36 492.48 615.60 738.72 861.84 984.96 1,108.08 1,231.20 1,354.32 1,477.44 1,600.56 1,723.68 1,846.80 1,969.92 2,093.04 2,216.16
7/12/2025 Saturday 119.70 239.40 359.10 478.80 598.50 718.20 837.90 957.60 1,077.30 1,197.00 1,316.70 1,436.40 1,556.10 1,675.80 1,795.50 1,915.20 2,034.90 2,154.60
7/13/2025 Sunday 116.00 231.99 347.99 463.98 579.98 695.97 811.97 927.96 1,043.96 1,159.95 1,275.95 1,391.94 1,507.94 1,623.93 1,739.93 1,855.92 1,971.92 2,087.91
7/14/2025 Monday 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest whole dollar on this schedule. Actual refunds are calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund may vary slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Monday, July 14, 2025.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five (5) consecutive days or
to the 60th percentile of the semester. For Summer 2025, first day of instruction is May 27, 2025, and the last day of exams is 

August 15, 2025.  Each day within the semester is 1/81 of the semester.


